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Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty
Help E-Mail
Selected Criteria - Year: 2015 State: SD \C/:Vc:ﬁtzlr'ft Basis: Business .?ﬁ:g:a'xs_ No
Business Type: Property &  Include Z.er? Line of Business: Medical professional liability
Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
|Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
4790 | 16942 [MMIC Ins Inc | MN_ |11,847,893|69.6799%| 69.6799%|11,906.855|2,508 661 21.069%
212 | 26387 gtoeadfaSt s | pe 682.288| 4.0127%| 73.6926%| 661,337 393875  59.5574%
12 | 19437 |é‘f)"i”9t°” Ins | pg 540272| 3.1775%|  76.87%| 542.208| 632272  116.6106%
American Cas
218 | 20427 |co Of PA 512,890 3.0164%| 79.8864%| 506,496| -154,323|  -30.4688%
Reading PA
218 | 20443 gggtg‘s”ta' IL 450,441| 2.6491%| 82.5356%| 434,386 -162,077|  -37.3117%
Medical o o o
31 | 11843 ! IN 361,929| 2.1286%| 84.6641%| 297,767| 5,000 1.6792%
Protective Co
2698 | 38954 Ig;"sAgf)“rance MI 315,533| 1.8557%| 86.5198%| 326,990| 395490 120.9487%
218 | 31127 gg'”mbiacas IL 301,818| 1.7751%| 88.2949%| 283.104| -58.497|  -20.6627%
2638 | 15865 'ggM'C'”S IA 282.683| 1.6625%| 89.9574%| 258675 -68.276|  -26.3945%
Arch
1279 | 21199 [Specialty Ins | MO 216,471 1.2731%| 91.2305%| 208,114| -4,034 -1.9384%
Co
Allied World
3239 | 24319 |Surplus Lines| AR 205,000| 1.2056%| 92.4362%| 205,000 80,198 39.121%
Ins Co
775 | 13714 |Pharmacists IA 204,188 1.2009%| 93.637%| 205,580 -18,490 -8.9941%
Mut Ins Co
Liberty Ins
111 | 19917 |Underwriters IL 142,432| 0.8377%| 94.4747%| 142,663| 78,572 55.0752%
Inc
785 | 35378 E‘(’)a”StO” Ins IL 127,465 0.7496%| 95.2244%| 143,228 20,483 14.301%
Doctors Co
831 | 34495 |An Interins CA 110,834| 0.6518%| 95.8762%| 113,294| 74,894 66.1059%
Exch
508 | 44121 8;“;2]3”'”3 IL 107,822| 0.6341%| 96.5103%| 103,297 43 0.0416%
98 | 24856 égm"a' Ins DE 67.000| 0.3999%| 96.9102%| 80787 5,469 6.7697%
2698 | 14460 |Podiatry Ins IL 67.440| 0.3966%| 97.3068%|  72.493| 221.162|  305.0805%
Co Of Amer
626 | 22667 égeAmer st pa 49,660| 0.2921%| 97.59089%| 54,181 -6.403] -11.8178%
1154 | 33111 |MHA Ins Co M 45054] 0.265%| 97.8638%| 47,893 18,065 37.7195%
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
244 | 10677 [Cincinnati Ins| OH 42.579] 0.2504%| 98.1143%| 40,703 335 0.823%
Co
457 | 39993 [Colony Ins Co| VA 35,186| 0.2069%| 98.3212%|  33.451| 13,341 39.8822%
National
12 | 19445 |Union Fire Ins|  PA 32,131 0.189%| 98.5102%| 29,745| 6,558 22.0474%
Co Of Pitts
Hallmark
3478 | 26808 [Specialty Ins | OK 31,102| 0.1829%| 98.6931%| 27,007 6,799 25.0913%
Co
501 | 33138 [L@ndmark OK 25700 0.1511%| 98.8442%| 25,068 726 -2.8961%
Amer Ins Co
38920 é‘;‘sa'e'”s AR 17.360| 0.1021%| 98.9463%|  9.249| 5484  59.2020%
Allied
11710 |Professionals| AZ 17,213| 0.1012%| 99.0476%| 17,593] 1,215 6.9062%
Ins Co RRG
American
IAssoc Of
10232 [0t < | AZ 15,685| 0.0922%| 99.1398%| 15,607| 3,654 23.4126%
IRRG
501 | 35157 [FAlrAmerins] 15,035 0.0884%| 99.2282%| 14441 3915  27.1103%
& Reins Co
98 | 25224 Icf]rsegtoD""de ND 14,046 0.0826%| 99.3108%| 13453] 1605  11.9304%
176 | 25143 [State Farm IL 13,894| 0.0817%| 99.3926%| 14,733 282 -1.9141%
Fire & Cas Co
|ProAssurance
2698 | 10179 [Specialty Ins | AL 13,113| 0.0771%| 99.4697%| 13,605 -6,718]  -49.3789%
Co
31 | 37362 I?\‘;“gga' Star | pp 12,511| 0.0736%| 99.5433%| 11,966] 2,000 16.714%
3494 | 12203 ;’:Smgg River 1 on 11,428| 0.0672%| 99.6105% 9,802 -6,207| -63.3238%
Professional
2638 | 11127 |Solutions Ins | 1A 9,801| 0.0576%| 99.6681% 8,825 595 6.7422%
Co
2698 | 10222 gﬁ?rfiASS”r IL 9.315| 0.0548%| 99.7220%|  8402] 6632 78.097%
1129 | 34452 Iggrgfmd sy 9.218| 0.0542%| 99.7771%| 35069  -333]  -0.9496%
866 | 13196 |/Vestern NH 8,042| 0.0473%| 99.8244% 6,340 -3,549]  -55.9779%
World Ins Co
11941 [Creen Hills VT 6.568| 0.0386%| 99.863%| 3302 7222 218.7159%
Ins Co RRG
4851 | 18767 ﬁ';“é%h Mut |y 5187 0.0305%| 99.8935%|  9.105| 5024|  55.1785%
508 | 10801 (F;‘(’)"tress Ins IL 3772 0.0222%| 99.9157%| 3577 160 4.473%
Aspen
4698 | 10717 [Specialty Ins | ND 2,178| 0.0128%| 99.9285% 1,248 289 23.1571%
Co
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Group
Code

Cocode|Company
Name

Domicile

Direct
Premiums
Written

Market
Share

Cumulative
Market
Share

Direct
Premiums
Earned

Direct
Losses
Incurred

Pure
Direct
Loss Ratio

31

20079 |National Fire
& Marine Ins

Co

NE

2177

0.0128%

99.9413%

2,229

1,551

69.5828%

Capson
Physicians
Ins Co

19348

TX

1,760

0.0104%

99.9517%

1,614

0%

244

The
Cincinnati
Specialty
Underwriter

13037

DE

1,500

0.0088%

99.9605%

63

17

26.9841%

84

Great Amer

37532 E&S Ins Co

DE

1,170

0.0069%

99.9674%

1,049

427

40.7054%

Beazley Ins

37540 Co Inc

CT

1,098

0.0065%

99.9738%

1,125

590

52.4444%

Ophthalmic
Mut Ins Co
RRG

44105

VT

1,085

0.0064%

99.9802%

904

-257

-28.4292%

84

Great Amer

26344 Assur Co

OH

1,019

0.006%

99.9862%

127

10

7.874%

158

Hudson Ins

25054 |Co

DE

787

0.0046%

99.9908%

500

311

62.2%

4681

Affiliates Ins

13677 |Recip a RRG

VT

630

0.0037%

99.9945%

630

-173

-27.4603%

12

Granite State

23809 Ins Co

454

0.0027%

99.9972%

3,881

116

2.9889%

626

Illinois Union

27960 Ins Co

312

0.0018%

99.9991%

2,813

-5,714

-203.1283%

National
Guardian
RRG Inc

36072

HI

81

0.0005%

99.9995%

81

18

22.2222%

3239

Allied World
Specialty Ins
Co

16624

DE

80

0.0005%

100%

7,061

-3,096

-43.8465%

3548

Travelers Ind

25658 Co

CT

0%

100%

0%

761

INational

21881 Surety Corp

0%

100%

0%

244

Cincinnati

28665 Cas Co

OH

0%

100%

-375

0%

1154

Preferred
Professional
Ins Co

36234

NE

0%

100%

9,746

0%

761

Chicago Ins

22810 Co

0%

100%

2,641

0%

626

|Bankers
Standard Ins
Co

18279

PA

0%

100%

0%

4509

Ironshore
Specialty Ins
Co

25445

AZ

0%

100%

-828

0%

212

Zurich Amer

16535 Ins Co

NY

0%

100%

-596

0%
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
761 | 22829 [Interstate Fire IL 0 0% 100% 0 -662 0%
& Cas Co
1120 [ 10851 [EVerestind | pe 0 0% 100% of -0 0%
Ins Co ° 0 °
12 | 26883 [MC Specialty] 0 0% 100% ol -21,046 0%
Ins Co
Firemans
761 | 21873 Fund Ins Co CA 0 0% 100% 0 -19 0%
98 | 17370 '22““'“3 Ins | Az 0 0% 100% of -840 0%
StarStone
4725 | 44776 |Specialty Ins DE 0 0% 100% 132| -76,181)-57,712.8788%
Co
American
761 | 21849 |Automobile MO 0 0% 100% 0 -11 0%
Ins Co
Oceanus Ins o o o
12189 Co A RRG SC 0 0% 100% 456 123 26.9737%
St Paul
3548 | 24791 [Mercury Ins CT 0 0% 100% 0 1,405 0%
Co
4698 | 43460 [ASPENAmer | oy 0 0% 100% of 1974 0%
Ins Co
[United
93 12537 [Specialty Ins DE 0 0% 100% 0 1,000 0%
Co
181 | 39845 \évfritp"” s 1 Mo 0 0% 100% 0 4 0%
140 | 11991 |ggt'°”a' Cas [y 0 0% 100% -815 0 0%
Hudson
158 | 37079 |Specialty Ins NY 0 0% 100% 4,157 -290 -6.9762%
Co
785 | 39020 |Essex Ins Co DE 0 0% 100% 0 -622 0%
3548 | 24767 [StPaulFire &1y 0 0% 100% o| 28276 0%
Marine Ins Co
Health Care
11832 |Industry Liab DC 0 0% 100% 0 -4,554 0%
Recip Ins
Executive
Risk . . .
38 | 44792 - CT 0 0% 100% 0 -15 0%
Speciality Ins
Co
361 | 19720 [AMerican Alt | e 0 0% 100% 0 .99 0%
Ins Corp
761 | 21857 é’;‘e”ca” ns | on 0 0% 100% of 5224 0%
American
12 19380 |Home Assur NY 0 0% 100% 0 1,301 0%
Co
17,003,320 100% 100%]|16,972,826|3,948,428 23.2632%
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Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
[Name
84
Companies
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